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2016 Owego Invitational - 9/24/2016

Results - Timed Finals
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOFA1 1:56.82

French, Emma Smith, Elizabeth

Pierce, Summer Shoen, Katie

29.53 34.62 25.1227.55

ASHEN2 1:58.12

Silaika, Vicky Salmon, Jessica

Killane, Shauna Reynolds, Meghan

30.49 32.19 26.6528.79

ACVHS-NI3 1:58.13

Giurastante, Marlaina 15 Rice, Lindsey A 12

Potenziano, Taylor 15 Calica, Audrey

31.33 32.16 26.0828.56

AHHS4 1:58.72

Telech, Marissa 14 Keister, Elise 15

TenEyck, Cassidi 16 TenEyck, Kennidi 13

29.87 33.29 26.2329.33

BSHEN5 1:59.26

Han, Alice Sposili, Lauren

Gordon, Jessica Sheffer, Natasha

36.44 26.01

AIHSGV-NI6 2:00.20

Royce-Roll, Willa H 13 Oshoe, Tenzin Seldoen 17

Wang, Lucy 16 Ablard, Delia 14

29.91 35.66 25.6029.03

AHILT7 2:00.74

Kidder, Elizabeth Batz, Kathryn

Klafehn, Bailey Reitz, Meghan

30.53 35.30 27.0527.86

AGREC-NI8 2:02.46

Hurley, Alyssa Gartner, Sarah

LaBue, Delaney VanDermeer, Emily

ANDG9 2:03.64

Czank, Claire 17 Craig, Catherine K 15

Craig, Molly C 17 Welliver, Alex 13

35.67 31.42 29.8326.72

ANHS-AD10 2:04.53

Llewellyn, Lauren 15 Blaisure, Maya 15

Winter, Margie 14 Stroh, Melissa 15

BOFA11 2:05.36

McKee, Kristen Foster, Amanda

Scott, Jennifer Stephenson, Emma

BIHSGV-NI12 2:05.66

Lindberg, Gwendolyn 16 Hong, Popo 16

Rubin, Isabel 15 Giovannoni, Chloe 13

AWGVG-NI13 2:07.57

Cervoni, Peighton Cervoni 14Swinnerton, Sarah Swinnerton 14

Willbur, Amanda Willbur 13 Kilcoyne, Elizabeth Kilcoyne 15

BCVHS-NI14 2:09.51

Beers, McKenna Potenziano, Kendra 13

Grunder, Hannah A 16 Seifert, Rachel

33.73 37.09 28.9229.77

AHAWKS-ZZ15 2:12.75

Roberts, Madison P 15 Boris, Shiloh Y 16

Palmesano, Leah M 13 McKane, Katherine V 15

BWGVG-NI16 2:17.50

Decker, Gabriella Decker 16 Carnes, Liza Carnes 16

Kilcoyne, Jill Kilcoyne 15 Cantieni, Jill Cantieni 15

36.11 41.09 22.8537.45

BHILT17 2:19.31

McDowell, Grace Roth, Haylee

Yunger, Brittni Thurston, Venessa

32.37 42.48 21.8742.59

BGREC-NI18 2:21.57

Funk, Abby Gentile, Hannah

Vary, Kayla Burns, Hannah

34.03 39.29 30.5337.72

BNHS-AD19 2:21.65

Blaisure, Kaitlyn 13 Wenzel, Ashton 15

Burton, Emerson 14 Revoir, Riley 14

34.81 38.95 30.0237.87

BHHS20 2:23.13

Scofield, Lacey 14 Ott, Gabby 13

Leonard, Hannah 17 Frisk, Michaela 14

34.02 42.18 22.5444.39

AUEHS21 2:24.00

Miller, Keara Keenan, Allison

Senger, Marissa Mackay, Jenna

35.72 44.03 31.3232.93

COFA22 x2:29.08

Shoen, Megan Murtha, Abigail

Vaughn, Abrianna Lavo, Abigail

40.70 41.06 31.9835.34

BHAWKS-ZZ23 2:29.87

Thomas, Lauren 15 Hilker, Lucy R 14

Fyfe, Rachel 16 Brand, Olivia 15

38.99 42.06 29.6939.13

BUEHS24 2:37.53

Bush, Rozlyn Smith, Emma

Musa, Ally Scharnikow, Kristen

31.0535.21

DOFA25 x3:02.97

Watson, Leah Crapser, Marah

Hogg, Mariah Jensen, Gracie

41.41 50.82 27.911:02.83

CSHEN--- X2:04.09

Kowalczyk, Riley Gutelius, Helen

Koeferl, Alex Thomas, Grace

DSHEN--- X2:08.73

Macey, Amanda Waryncia, Kelly

Pazderski, Taylor Tristan, Mathilda

CIHSGV-NI--- X2:11.82

Moravek, Lexi 14 Machidon, Ana 13

Williamson, Abigail 14 Hwang, Irene 13

33.26 35.61 29.3133.64

ESHEN--- X2:13.81

Gundermann, Paige O'Loughlin, Natalie

Peters, Erin Arzoumanian, Janette

34.42 37.96 28.5932.84

DIHSGV-NI--- X2:26.08

Reid, Molly 15 Zentner, Zoey 14

Zentner, Sabine 12 Habicht, Cady 15

41.53 34.44 32.7937.32

FSHEN--- X2:34.17

Spenziero, Talia Caher, Norah

Cacchione, Maia Duffy, Abby

40.23 34.68

CNHS-AD--- X2:35.85

Maholchic, Aria 14 Potter, Jazmine 14

Blenis, Emma 15 Shattuck, Haley 14

42.27 47.47 31.7934.32

CCVHS-NI--- X2:39.11

Fetterman, Logan Rogers, Mikayla

Trumino, Emma Rinker, Kendall

40.52 46.99 34.5737.03

DHILT--- X2:50.04

Vandenberg, Audrey Vazquez, Elizabeth

Leslie, Jordyn Hyatt, Kyra

45.58 47.55 35.0441.87

ASV--- DQ

Barrett, Alyssa Holberg, Brooke

Wheeler, Shannon Deeter, Alex

36.37 38.83 28.4529.97

CHILT--- XDQ

Sommer, Nicole Roth, Melissa

Donatella, Jennifer DeRooy, Alana

39.94 44.19 28.5738.56

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IHSGV-NI 17Browning, Annika1 1:54.80

26.94 29.07 29.4029.39

CVHS-NI 15Lettera, Paige A2 1:57.17

27.12 29.21 30.4530.39

HILTKlafehn, Bailey3 1:58.65

27.17 30.23 30.3930.86

IHSGV-NI 16Stratton, Indie4 2:00.38

27.39 30.05 31.8431.10

HHS 17Wallisky, Rachel5 2:02.51

28.38 30.65 31.9331.55

HHS 14Ott, Hannah6 2:05.71

30.42 32.72 31.0131.56

GREC-NIGartner, Sarah7 2:05.78

29.19 32.00 31.5933.00

SHENOstrander, Lauren8 2:08.07

29.64 32.81 31.9133.71

OFAShoen, Katie9 2:08.43

30.11 33.65 31.7532.92

IHSGV-NI 17Reid, Kristen10 2:08.94

HHS 16Hanson, Mia11 2:10.13

30.76 32.77 33.3533.25

CVHS-NI 17Rice, Lauren M12 2:11.12

29.84 32.71 34.1834.39

HHS 17Marshall, Katie13 2:11.17

31.03 33.24 33.3233.58

IHSGV-NI 14Moravek, Lexi14 2:11.58

30.68 33.25 33.5134.14

SHENConklin, Ava15 2:11.65

31.05 32.81 34.1233.67

SHENMayo, Lindsay16 2:12.45

30.10 33.31 34.4234.62
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IHSGV-NI 11Nishii-Kim, Elise17 2:12.92

30.40 34.22 34.4833.82

WGVG-NI 16Carnes, Liza Carnes18 2:13.17

30.32 32.85 35.3534.65

HILTReitz, Meghan19 2:15.06

30.63 34.16 35.4334.84

SHENLassetter, Lindsay20 2:15.24

30.34 34.53 34.9935.38

WGVG-NI 14Cervoni, Peighton Cervoni21 2:15.51

30.22 33.89 35.3636.04

OFAScott, Jennifer22 2:17.43

31.38 34.77 35.3835.90

HILTDoughty, Emma23 2:19.77

31.29 34.47 37.1036.91

WGVG-NI 15Fazzary, Isabella Fazzary24 2:19.82

32.01 35.67 35.0537.09

HILTHill, Alexis25 2:20.43

31.01 35.47 36.6537.30

HILTDeClerck, Emily26 2:22.33

32.08 35.64 36.9237.69

WGVG-NI 15Cantieni, Jill Cantieni27 2:22.42

31.72 35.70 37.0737.93

SVDeeter, Alex28 2:22.68

32.58 35.50 37.0937.51

WGVG-NI 15Kilcoyne, Elizabeth Kilcoyne29 2:25.75

32.70 38.20 36.8837.97

HILTYunger, Brittni30 2:27.16

34.13 36.89 37.5038.64

HILTRoth, Haylee31 2:27.64

32.90 37.20 38.2139.33

NHS-AD 14Burton, Emerson32 2:28.09

OFALavo, Abigail33 2:29.32

34.60 38.00 38.0338.69

HILTConolly, Keara34 2:31.31

NHS-AD 15Wenzel, Ashton35 2:33.34

33.86 39.46 38.3841.64

CVHS-NIMiller, McKenna36 2:33.58

34.96 38.88 39.0040.74

NHS-ADPorack, Ally37 2:33.74

35.68 38.07 39.7840.21

UEHSFabrizio, Julianna38 2:34.09

HILTDonatella, Jennifer39 2:34.15

34.12 39.19 39.0341.81

HAWKS-ZZ 15Roberts, Madison P40 2:34.61

NHS-AD 14Revoir, Riley41 2:36.99

34.84 39.31 41.3441.50

HAWKS-ZZ 16Fyfe, Rachel42 2:40.75

36.20 41.56 40.8942.10

NHS-AD 15Blenis, Emma43 2:41.46

UEHSBennett, Jessica44 2:44.99

SVJacobs, Emily45 2:46.64

37.80 43.58 40.7344.53

SVStorti, Amy46 2:47.16

HILTFlannery, Julianna47 2:49.03

UEHSReese, Tatyana48 2:58.77

HILTLeslie, Jordyn49 3:11.13

45.48 49.37 45.5550.73

HHS 16Kuebel, Cam50 3:11.74

43.43 50.05 47.5650.70

OFAStephens, Kaitlyn--- DQ

35.04 42.37 43.7245.95

NHS-AD 14Shattuck, Haley--- DQ

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NDG 17Craig, Molly C1 2:09.80

27.61 32.57 30.6039.02

NDG 15Craig, Catherine K2 2:15.03

29.71 35.89 30.5938.84

CVHS-NI 16Schultz, Kathleen3 2:15.40

28.79 33.93 30.7541.93

GREC-NILaBue, Delaney4 2:16.01

28.66 33.92 31.3142.12

IHSGV-NI 14Ablard, Delia5 2:20.39

31.38 34.07 31.8843.06

SHENSalmon, Jessica6 2:22.70

31.00 38.41 33.0540.24

SHENKillane, Shauna7 2:22.78

30.70 36.91 32.8242.35

SHENWaryncia, Shannon S8 2:22.91

30.78 35.85 32.9243.36

NHS-AD 15Blaisure, Maya9 2:23.45

30.82 39.24 33.0840.31

HHS 16TenEyck, Cassidi10 2:24.00

31.80 36.92 32.0143.27

CVHS-NI 12Rice, Lindsey A11 2:24.28

31.54 36.70 33.9642.08

SHENGordon, Jessica12 2:24.76

32.33 36.20 33.7442.49

IHSGV-NI 13Royce-Roll, Willa H13 2:24.86

30.08 37.53 33.4743.78

CVHS-NI 16Grunder, Hannah A14 2:24.89

32.16 38.74 33.5440.45

OFAMcKee, Kristen15 2:27.30

31.97 37.82 33.4644.05

OFAStephenson, Emma16 2:27.85

32.90 38.07 32.7144.17

OFAFoster, Amanda17 2:28.76

32.94 40.04 33.9041.88

HHS 13McCawley, Lindsay18 2:29.43

33.46 40.23 35.1440.60

SHENWettergreen, Sarah19 2:30.42

32.35 37.30 35.2845.49

UEHSStokes, Kahlan20 2:31.36

33.77 37.70 34.6245.27

HILTKnittel, Rachel21 2:32.18

32.69 38.36 35.9345.20

HAWKS-ZZ 15McKane, Katherine V22 2:33.57

36.05 36.89 35.0445.59

WGVG-NI 13Willbur, Amanda Willbur23 2:34.43

31.85 38.20 36.0748.31

GREC-NIFunk, Abby24 2:36.22

34.48 38.97 33.1449.63

HHS 13Kudva, Neha25 2:36.49

34.94 39.22 34.9447.39

IHSGV-NI 16Hong, Popo26 2:36.62

35.25 41.37 36.7543.25

IHSGV-NI 16Lindberg, Gwendolyn27 2:37.79

32.57 37.20 37.7150.31

IHSGV-NI 13Machidon, Ana28 2:39.33

35.03 42.51 35.9545.84

HAWKS-ZZ 15Brand, Olivia29 2:39.79

35.77 38.97 35.3949.66

UEHSHettinger, Taylor30 2:40.16

34.43 38.23 37.3750.13

HHS 14Squires, Lauren31 2:43.11

33.68 42.11 37.5749.75

CVHS-NIKing, Brenna32 2:44.40

37.44 41.78 39.2045.98

HHS 14Frisk, Michaela33 2:44.96

34.72 44.56 37.8147.87

IHSGV-NI 15Reid, Molly34 2:45.53

36.42 40.48 37.9450.69

OFAVaughn, Abrianna35 2:47.21

37.70 41.69 38.2049.62

WGVG-NI 16Decker, Gabriella Decker36 2:48.51

36.75 41.07 39.0551.64

SVHolberg, Brooke37 2:48.98

36.97 44.95 37.2649.80

GREC-NIBurns, Hannah38 2:51.28

37.13 42.62 38.7752.76

IHSGV-NI 14Williamson, Abigail39 2:54.02

38.35 46.67 37.1351.87

WGVG-NI 17Williams, Angel Williams40 2:57.70

37.95 44.51 41.6553.59

UEHSRichardson, Emmy41 3:03.22

42.01 44.46 42.6754.08

NDG 17Czank, Claire42 3:06.48

41.94 42.90 40.731:00.91

HHS 13Ott, Gabby43 3:13.51

45.43 46.11 45.1956.78

HAWKS-ZZ 14Bartenstein, Abbey44 3:54.53

52.63 58.13 51.641:12.13

NHS-AD 14Potter, Jazmine--- DQ

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HILTKlafehn, Bailey1 25.09

HHS 14Rogan, Maddy2 25.36

IHSGV-NI 17Moravek, Micaela3 25.76

SHENSheffer, Natasha4 26.81

CVHS-NICalica, Audrey5 27.03

HAWKS-ZZ 16McNutt, Megan E6 27.10

NHS-AD 14Winter, Margie7 27.32

HILTKidder, Elizabeth8 27.59

SHENThomas, Grace9 27.68

SHENKowalczyk, Riley10 27.72

UEHSPetta, Madison11 27.78

IHSGV-NI 13Giovannoni, Chloe12 27.98

SHENReynolds, Meghan13 28.06

HAWKS-ZZ 13Palmesano, Leah M14 28.34
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GREC-NIHurley, Alyssa15 28.49

HILTThurston, Venessa16 28.65

HILTMcDowell, Grace17 28.66

IHSGV-NI 16Wang, Lucy18 28.69

SHENHan, Alice19 28.70

SHENMacey, Amanda20 28.71

SHENCerny, Mackenzie21 28.96

SHENEarley, Lauren22 29.10

NHS-AD 13Blaisure, Kaitlyn23 29.17

WGVG-NI 14Gibson, Allie Gibson24 29.18

CVHS-NISeifert, Rachel25 29.26

SHENTristan, Mathilda26 29.46

SHENArzoumanian, Janette27 29.48

UEHSMusa, Ally28 29.58

SHENO'Loughlin, Natalie29 29.73

GREC-NIMellors, Liz30 29.79

IHSGV-NI 13Hwang, Irene*31 29.95

HILTDeRooy, Alana*31 29.95

SHENWaryncia, Kelly33 30.06

GREC-NIBloom, Justine34 30.12

UEHSScharnikow, Kristen35 30.32

SHENJohnson, Anna36 30.42

SHENPeters, Erin37 30.51

SHENVan Der Veer, Sarah38 30.56

CVHS-NITrumino, Emma39 30.90

WGVG-NI 13Kilcoyne, Madi Kilcoyne40 30.96

HILTSommer, Nicole41 31.07

GREC-NIGentile, Hannah42 31.21

HAWKS-ZZ 17Hurley, Jillian43 31.26

UEHSSenger, Marissa44 31.28

HAWKS-ZZ 14Roberts, Taylor J45 31.29

NDG 13Gilette, Kenzie46 31.43

HILTDemers, Kennedy47 31.54

CVHS-NIFetterman, Logan48 31.62

IHSGV-NI 15Chen, Valerie49 31.75

CVHS-NITrick, Sarah*50 31.90

IHSGV-NI 12Zentner, Sabine*50 31.90

OFABergmann, Jenna52 32.00

SHENWilson, Hannah53 32.08

UEHSMackay, Jenna54 32.18

HAWKS-ZZ 16Robinson, Caroline E55 32.19

SVRigo, Heather56 32.41

OFAStephens, Kaitlyn57 32.72

IHSGV-NI 14Parmenter, Claire58 32.75

OFAJensen, Gracie59 33.03

UEHSHart, Sophie*60 33.36

HILTChristodaro, Melina*60 33.36

OFANelson, Aryn62 33.65

SHENDuffy, Abby63 33.73

SHENZachgo, Ashley64 34.04

UEHSBush, Rozlyn65 34.08

IHSGV-NI 15Habicht, Cady66 34.43

CVHS-NIRinker, Kendall67 34.88

HAWKS-ZZ 15Thomas, Lauren68 34.93

HAWKS-ZZWilkens, Carter69 34.99

NDG 14Johnston, Evynn70 35.10

OFAShoen, Megan71 35.16

GREC-NINewberry, Katlyn72 35.23

SVAllen, Kristen73 35.33

NHS-AD 14Maholchic, Aria74 35.68

HHS 14Novick, Abigail75 36.05

CVHS-NICraig, Aubrey76 36.14

HHS 13Fesetch, Nicole77 36.22

CVHS-NIRice, Elizabeth78 37.22

OFACrapser, Marah79 37.39

HILTAmico, Alexandra80 37.78

UEHSGraver, Kallie81 38.03

OFAAllen, Ashleigh82 38.68

OFAThompson, Adriana83 38.80

CVHS-NIMoore, MacKenzie84 38.90

HILTVandenberg, Audrey85 39.12

HILTLeslie, Jordyn86 39.18

HAWKS-ZZ 14Gaona, Cairo87 39.38

HAWKS-ZZ 16Kowalski, Kaitlyn88 40.04

NDG 15Macapinlac, Pauline89 40.41

OFAHogg, Mariah90 42.14

OFARoberts, Ally91 42.74

CVHS-NIHamilton, Abigail92 43.58

NHS-AD 16Renwick, Miranda93 44.90

HILTVazquez, Elizabeth--- DQ

WGVG-NI 17Gardner, Sara Gradner--- DQ

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

WGVG-NI 16Castellanetta, Lexi Castellanetta1 522.55

HHS 17Murray, Cameron2 441.80

HAWKS-ZZ 16Basham, Bailey3 434.35

GREC-NINugent, Megan4 421.70

IHSGV-NI 16Lu, Jordan5 419.35

OFAPayne, Kailee6 406.70

GREC-NIKosko, Alaina7 392.10

SHENSpenziero, Talia8 386.75

HILTAntonini, Isabella9 381.70

HHS 15Peterson, Chloe10 376.35

SVOlsen, Ellie11 346.80

HILTBriggs, Isabella12 346.25

HHS 16Brucie, Adina13 338.45

GREC-NIPassamonte, Lexie14 333.75

IHSGV-NI 11Salfi, Lucia15 333.70

WGVG-NI 15Slater, Jena Slater16 319.70

HAWKS-ZZ 18Wesolowski, Maryanna17 306.10

UEHSBush, Linzy18 302.65

SHENZachgo, Ashley19 298.25

SHENCaher, Norah20 289.80

CVHS-NIBeers, McKenna21 289.00

OFAWaltenbaugh, Alicia22 271.90

HILTEden, Alyssa23 267.85

OFAPierce, Taylor24 262.35

HHS 13Wales, Vanessa25 249.25

SHENChcchione, Maia26 225.75

SHENDuffy, Abby--- DQ

UEHSGannon, Carlene--- DQ

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NDG 17Craig, Molly C1 59.31

27.57 31.74

IHSGV-NI 16Stratton, Indie2 1:01.26

29.04 32.22

UEHSDarling, Alena3 1:02.79

29.73 33.06

CVHS-NI 15Potenziano, Taylor4 1:03.13

29.98 33.15

IHSGV-NI 13Royce-Roll, Willa H5 1:03.71

30.16 33.55

OFAShoen, Katie6 1:05.31

30.80 34.51

IHSGV-NI 17Oshoe, Tenzin Seldoen7 1:05.51

31.13 34.38

SHENKillane, Shauna8 1:05.53

29.80 35.73

HHS 16TenEyck, Cassidi9 1:06.25

31.19 35.06

IHSGV-NI 15Rubin, Isabel10 1:06.48

32.53 33.95

IHSGV-NI 16Wang, Lucy11 1:06.66

31.40 35.26

SHENMayo, Lindsay12 1:07.40

31.87 35.53

OFAFrench, Emma13 1:07.46

31.29 36.17

HHS 16Hanson, Mia14 1:08.21

32.40 35.81

SHENKoeferl, Alex15 1:08.29

31.38 36.91

SHENPazderski, Taylor16 1:09.37

32.74 36.63

OFAMcKee, Kristen17 1:09.75

32.80 36.95

NHS-AD 14Winter, Margie18 1:09.92

32.15 37.77

WGVG-NI 13Willbur, Amanda Willbur19 1:10.34

31.77 38.57

WGVG-NI 15Kilcoyne, Jill Kilcoyne20 1:10.37

33.03 37.34

HILTKidder, Elizabeth21 1:10.63

32.65 37.98

SHENGutelius, Helen22 1:12.38

34.76 37.62

SHENCerny, Mackenzie23 1:12.39

32.55 39.84

UEHSPetta, Madison24 1:13.11

33.67 39.44

SHENPeters, Erin25 1:14.89

34.60 40.29

SHENGundermann, Paige26 1:15.90

34.97 40.93

SVDeeter, Alex27 1:16.21

32.31 43.90
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CVHS-NI 13Potenziano, Kendra28 1:20.72

37.53 43.19

HAWKS-ZZ 13Palmesano, Leah M29 1:20.81

35.02 45.79

GREC-NIVary, Kayla30 1:23.54

40.61 42.93

WGVG-NI 13Kilcoyne, Madi Kilcoyne31 1:23.90

37.57 46.33

HHS 15Keach, Lexi32 1:25.33

38.83 46.50

HHS 17Leonard, Hannah33 1:26.37

39.57 46.80

IHSGV-NI 12Zentner, Sabine34 1:26.99

39.38 47.61

OFAMurtha, Abigail35 1:28.56

40.92 47.64

NHS-AD 15Blenis, Emma36 1:29.64

41.32 48.32

HAWKS-ZZWilkens, Carter37 1:35.50

42.26 53.24

HHS 16Kuebel, Cam38 1:44.48

47.39 57.09

HAWKS-ZZ 14Bartenstein, Abbey--- DQ

54.74 1:04.23

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVHS-NI 15Lettera, Paige A1 55.18

26.71 28.47

IHSGV-NI 17Moravek, Micaela2 56.44

27.20 29.24

HHS 14Rogan, Maddy3 56.91

27.65 29.26

HILTBatz, Kathryn4 57.30

OFAPierce, Summer5 57.38

27.75 29.63

CVHS-NI 15Giurastante, Marlaina6 58.60

28.34 30.26

CVHS-NICalica, Audrey7 58.81

28.66 30.15

SHENReynolds, Meghan8 59.04

28.18 30.86

SHENSheffer, Natasha9 59.41

28.65 30.76

UEHSStokes, Kahlan10 59.54

28.81 30.73

HHS 14Telech, Marissa11 59.76

29.01 30.75

OFAStephenson, Emma12 59.87

28.88 30.99

GREC-NIVanDermeer, Emily13 59.98

28.71 31.27

HILTReitz, Meghan14 1:00.23

28.90 31.33

IHSGV-NI 13Giovannoni, Chloe15 1:00.51

28.75 31.76

HAWKS-ZZ 14Ferrie, Elora M16 1:00.78

29.27 31.51

SHENWettergreen, Sarah17 1:00.99

29.13 31.86

HHS 17Marshall, Katie18 1:01.00

29.83 31.17

SHENConklin, Ava19 1:01.01

SHENMacey, Amanda20 1:01.13

29.60 31.53

SHENThomas, Grace21 1:01.29

30.03 31.26

HHS 13TenEyck, Kennidi22 1:01.42

29.16 32.26

HILTKnittel, Rachel23 1:01.46

29.83 31.63

SHENOstrander, Lauren24 1:01.54

29.54 32.00

GREC-NIFunk, Abby25 1:01.97

30.19 31.78

NHS-AD 15Stroh, Melissa26 1:02.54

29.65 32.89

HILTDeClerck, Emily27 1:03.42

30.09 33.33

WGVG-NI 15Cantieni, Jill Cantieni28 1:03.58

30.47 33.11

SVWheeler, Shannon29 1:04.01

30.61 33.40

HILTThurston, Venessa30 1:04.09

30.13 33.96

SHENVan Der Veer, Sarah31 1:04.62

31.26 33.36

SHENTristan, Mathilda32 1:04.70

31.20 33.50

HILTYunger, Brittni33 1:04.90

31.63 33.27

HAWKS-ZZ 16Boris, Shiloh Y34 1:05.02

31.50 33.52

NHS-AD 15Llewellyn, Lauren35 1:05.69

31.27 34.42

SHENJohnson, Anna36 1:05.92

31.75 34.17

WGVG-NI 17Gardner, Sara Gradner37 1:05.98

31.51 34.47

CVHS-NISeifert, Rachel38 1:06.52

31.28 35.24

HILTRoth, Haylee39 1:06.66

31.60 35.06

UEHSMiller, Keara40 1:07.22

32.41 34.81

GREC-NIBloom, Justine41 1:07.91

32.39 35.52

NDG 13Welliver, Alex42 1:08.10

32.43 35.67

IHSGV-NI 14Williamson, Abigail43 1:09.05

34.64 34.41

CVHS-NISavage, Maddie44 1:09.26

32.91 36.35

HILTDonatella, Jennifer45 1:09.54

33.07 36.47

UEHSKeenan, Allison46 1:09.85

33.71 36.14

SHENSheffer, Sophie47 1:10.06

33.41 36.65

HILTSommer, Nicole48 1:10.38

33.83 36.55

SVBarrett, Alyssa49 1:11.15

33.23 37.92

HILTRoth, Melissa50 1:11.29

33.57 37.72

NDG 13Gilette, Kenzie51 1:11.34

34.67 36.67

UEHSMackay, Jenna52 1:11.49

34.28 37.21

SHENSpenziero, Talia53 1:12.42

34.55 37.87

OFABergmann, Jenna54 1:12.94

35.55 37.39

UEHSScharnikow, Kristen55 1:13.72

35.57 38.15

HAWKS-ZZ 14Schack, Hayle56 1:14.58

36.15 38.43

SVRigo, Heather57 1:14.59

35.48 39.11

HHS 14Cole, Arianna58 1:15.33

35.78 39.55

HILTFlannery, Julianna59 1:16.63

36.23 40.40

HHS 14Parker, Madeline60 1:16.68

36.12 40.56

UEHSHart, Sophie61 1:16.77

36.42 40.35

IHSGV-NI 15Habicht, Cady62 1:17.71

36.73 40.98

OFAWatson, Leah63 1:18.32

35.22 43.10

OFAJensen, Gracie64 1:19.53

34.99 44.54

CVHS-NIRinker, Kendall65 1:20.02

39.31 40.71

HHS 13Caswell, Cailyn66 1:21.00

38.77 42.23

UEHSSmith, Emma67 1:21.78

41.29 40.49

CVHS-NICraig, Aubrey68 1:22.57

39.24 43.33

HHS 13Fesetch, Nicole69 1:23.23

NDG 14Johnston, Evynn70 1:23.99

HILTValenti, Katherine71 1:24.04

39.91 44.13

HHS 14Novick, Abigail72 1:26.05

41.93 44.12

HHS 16Taylor, Amanda73 1:26.82

UEHSGraver, Kallie74 1:28.08

40.17 47.91
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OFAThompson, Adriana75 1:28.78

41.15 47.63

OFACrapser, Marah76 1:28.99

41.83 47.16

OFAAllen, Ashleigh77 1:29.66

41.57 48.09

CVHS-NIMoore, MacKenzie78 1:33.07

42.01 51.06

OFAHogg, Mariah79 1:33.59

44.87 48.72

CVHS-NIHamilton, Abigail80 1:37.23

45.95 51.28

OFARoberts, Ally81 1:40.76

45.33 55.43

WGVG-NI 14Gibson, Allie Gibson--- DQ

30.91 34.15

HAWKS-ZZ 14Caufield, Kiely--- DQ

32.60 35.57

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IHSGV-NI 17Browning, Annika1 5:06.09

27.24 29.56 30.9330.41

31.28 31.39 31.74 31.41

31.60 30.53

CVHS-NI 16Schultz, Kathleen2 5:10.28

27.82 30.26 31.9031.15

31.97 31.96 31.92 31.87

31.69 29.74

GREC-NILaBue, Delaney3 5:25.78

59.38 31.89 3:21.4133.10

SHENSposili, Lauren4 5:27.39

29.70 32.01 33.4232.64

33.13 33.84 33.49 33.71

33.15 32.30

HHS 15Keister, Elise5 5:30.39

31.11 33.19 33.5333.83

33.31 33.31 33.09 33.30

33.40 32.32

HHS 17Wallisky, Rachel6 5:32.36

1:03.19 33.76 33.8033.71

33.77 33.46 1:40.67

SHENSilaika, Vicky7 5:37.58

29.70 32.97 34.0833.40

33.68 34.34 34.81 35.54

34.89 34.17

GREC-NIGartner, Sarah8 5:42.53

29.97 33.00 34.3834.11

34.63 35.16 35.94 35.36

35.47 34.51

IHSGV-NI 17Reid, Kristen9 5:46.31

31.25 34.74 34.9734.73

35.56 35.35 35.47 35.63

35.13 33.48

SHENSilaika, Bella10 5:46.75

31.65 34.52 34.7635.88

35.38 35.28 35.24 36.05

35.32 32.67

OFAFrench, Emma11 5:48.65

30.73 33.80 35.6935.72

35.97 35.84 2:20.90

SHENPazderski, Taylor12 5:50.54

32.01 34.99 35.5135.93

35.80 36.25 35.95 35.11

35.13 33.86

CVHS-NI 17Rice, Lauren M13 5:53.26

30.53 34.38 35.8835.32

36.29 36.43 36.90 36.96

36.00 34.57

IHSGV-NI 11Nishii-Kim, Elise14 5:53.80

31.62 35.42 35.6235.21

35.96 36.85 35.24 35.29

36.69 35.90

OFAFoster, Amanda15 5:54.53

32.15 34.73 36.6036.01

36.93 37.42 36.84 36.25

34.50 33.10

OFASmith, Elizabeth16 5:56.71

31.68 35.04 36.0235.89

36.17 36.30 36.88 36.78

36.88 35.07

IHSGV-NI 15Rubin, Isabel17 5:57.08

32.24 35.01 36.2335.60

36.60 36.66 37.07 36.65

35.95 35.07

SHENO'Loughlin, Natalie18 5:57.56

31.98 35.42 36.7536.76

36.44 37.14 36.57 35.77

36.27 34.46

WGVG-NI 16Carnes, Liza Carnes19 6:01.63

31.86 34.54 36.4535.94

36.36 37.28 37.50 38.06

37.57 36.07

SHENLassetter, Lindsay20 6:03.53

30.94 35.85 36.5436.32

36.72 37.77 37.89 38.03

38.00 35.47

SHENEarley, Lauren21 6:03.75

32.41 35.36 37.0136.54

36.98 37.17 37.62 37.10

37.08 36.48

SVWheeler, Shannon22 6:10.46

32.75 37.04 37.7037.46

37.99 38.02 38.25 37.49

37.97 35.79

WGVG-NI 15Fazzary, Isabella Fazzary23 6:12.62

33.65 37.18 38.5938.26

38.36 38.34 37.24 38.01

37.77 35.22

HHS 14Squires, Lauren24 6:15.98

32.45 36.24 38.6737.43

38.91 38.43 38.86 38.83

38.43 37.73

HHS 14Frisk, Michaela25 6:16.89

32.82 37.21 38.5938.35

39.00 38.43 38.17 38.09

38.41 37.82

HHS 14Scofield, Lacey26 6:18.53

33.43 36.49 38.5537.65

38.67 38.92 38.93 39.13

39.65 37.11

WGVG-NI 15Kilcoyne, Elizabeth Kilcoyne27 6:20.83

33.48 37.67 39.7138.84

41.45 39.88 39.65 37.88

37.26 35.01

WGVG-NI 15Kilcoyne, Jill Kilcoyne28 6:24.86

33.48 38.53 40.0739.58

39.73 39.22 39.44 39.51

39.38 35.92

IHSGV-NI 14Zentner, Zoey29 6:26.34

33.54 38.93 39.0639.87

38.88 39.74 39.60 39.84

39.30 37.58

OFALavo, Abigail30 6:28.46

35.35 38.48 39.3639.12

39.78 39.45

39.42 37.92

WGVG-NI 16Decker, Gabriella Decker31 6:33.15

33.61 37.53 40.6039.81

40.83 40.88 41.31 40.85

40.18 37.55

NHS-AD 14Burton, Emerson32 6:33.37

35.71 38.28 40.8240.46

41.43 41.02 40.98 40.31

39.83 34.53

HAWKS-ZZ 14Hilker, Lucy R33 6:39.25

34.08 38.50 40.4139.60

41.10 41.87 41.40 41.88

40.83 39.58

GREC-NIVary, Kayla34 6:44.20

HILTConolly, Keara35 6:45.33

34.79 39.39 1:22.50

41.77 41.73 42.01

41.28 40.15

CVHS-NIMiller, McKenna36 6:45.72

37.48 39.35 41.1941.29

41.42 40.74 41.25 41.70

41.53 39.77

NHS-ADPorack, Ally37 6:48.61

35.73 39.72 42.4641.10

41.88 41.68 41.83 42.49

41.68 40.04

CVHS-NITrumino, Emma38 6:54.15

36.49 40.00 42.0141.32

42.48 43.43 43.09 43.30

42.93 39.10



Ithaca High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 9:17 PM  9/24/2016  Page 6

2016 Owego Invitational - 9/24/2016

Results - Timed Finals
(#8  Girls 500 Yard Free)

UEHSFabrizio, Julianna39 6:57.48

35.22 39.30 41.8341.09

42.51 43.23 44.07 43.85

43.90 42.48

NHS-AD 14Shattuck, Haley40 7:01.67

37.28 41.40 43.5642.34

43.93 44.38 44.20 43.43

42.86 38.29

HAWKS-ZZ 16Fyfe, Rachel41 7:02.09

37.96 42.97 43.7642.63

43.97 44.04 43.41 42.85

41.71 38.79

HAWKS-ZZ 16Robinson, Caroline E42 7:06.53

38.68 43.07 43.1643.46

44.28 43.99 43.62 43.24

42.61 40.42

SVStorti, Amy43 7:08.33

36.26 41.05 44.0942.93

44.62 45.21 45.17 44.91

43.74 40.35

HILTHyatt, Kyra44 7:53.19

39.68 45.36 47.7947.60

1:37.85

46.11

HAWKS-ZZ 14Gaona, Cairo45 8:21.41

45.71 52.06 51.7751.80

52.14 52.00 53.48 51.15

49.10 42.20

NHS-AD 14Potter, Jazmine--- DQ

51.8350.26

53.18 54.07 50.36 55.05

1:36.11

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIHSGV-NI1 1:42.29

Moravek, Micaela 17 Stratton, Indie 16

Reid, Kristen 17 Browning, Annika 17

26.65 25.20 24.2826.16

ACVHS-NI2 1:45.94

Lettera, Paige A 15 Calica, Audrey

Grunder, Hannah A 16 Schultz, Kathleen 16

26.02 27.60 25.3726.95

AHILT3 1:48.28

DeClerck, Emily Batz, Kathryn

Reitz, Meghan Kidder, Elizabeth

28.01 26.17 27.0527.05

AHHS4 1:48.38

Wallisky, Rachel 17 Marshall, Katie 17

TenEyck, Kennidi 13 Rogan, Maddy 14

27.40 27.29 25.5328.16

BIHSGV-NI5 1:49.54

Royce-Roll, Willa H 13 Giovannoni, Chloe 13

Oshoe, Tenzin Seldoen 17 Nishii-Kim, Elise 11

26.78 28.11 28.0126.64

AGREC-NI6 1:50.20

Gartner, Sarah Hurley, Alyssa

VanDermeer, Emily LaBue, Delaney

27.82 28.38 25.9928.01

AUEHS7 1:51.94

Darling, Alena Musa, Ally

Petta, Madison Stokes, Kahlan

27.12 30.31 27.2527.26

BHHS8 1:52.65

TenEyck, Cassidi 16 Telech, Marissa 14

Ott, Hannah 14 Keister, Elise 15

27.98 27.85 29.4127.41

ANHS-AD9 1:53.26

Blaisure, Maya 15 Blaisure, Kaitlyn 13

Stroh, Melissa 15 Winter, Margie 14

27.94 29.12 27.7228.48

AHAWKS-ZZ10 1:53.56

Roberts, Madison P 15 Ferrie, Elora M 14

McNutt, Megan E 16 Palmesano, Leah M 13

29.56 28.26 28.6527.09

BHILT11 1:53.75

Hill, Alexis Knittel, Rachel

Doughty, Emma McDowell, Grace

28.72 28.30 27.8428.89

ASHEN12 1:53.77

Ostrander, Lauren Conklin, Ava

Thomas, Grace Wettergreen, Sarah

28.93 29.24 55.60

AWGVG-NI13 1:55.35

Gardner, Sara Gradner 17 Kilcoyne, Elizabeth Kilcoyne 15

Gibson, Allie Gibson 14 Cantieni, Jill Cantieni 15

28.94 28.56 29.0728.78

BCVHS-NI14 1:56.06

Rice, Lindsey A 12 Rice, Lauren M 17

Potenziano, Kendra 13 Seifert, Rachel

29.42 27.39 29.4629.79

AOFA15 1:57.47

Bellinger, Kassondra Stephens, Kaitlyn

Pierce, Taylor Smith, Elizabeth

54.91 31.82

BSHEN16 1:57.82

Macey, Amanda Tristan, Mathilda

Mayo, Lindsay Arzoumanian, Janette

29.47 29.64 29.3429.37

BNHS-AD17 2:01.57

Llewellyn, Lauren 15 Revoir, Riley 14

Burton, Emerson 14 Wenzel, Ashton 15

31.05 30.43 29.4830.61

ANDG18 2:07.20

Johnston, Evynn 14 Craig, Molly C 17

Gilette, Kenzie 13 Welliver, Alex 13

37.46 25.56 30.4433.74

BWGVG-NI19 2:08.98

Williams, Angel Williams 17 Gardner, Ruthe Gardner 17

Wickham, Annika Wickham ( 15Kilcoyne, Madi Kilcoyne 13

32.87 34.02 30.8331.26

BOFA20 2:09.50

Payne, Kailee Bergmann, Jenna

Nelson, Aryn Lavo, Abigail

29.71 32.82 32.0034.97

BHAWKS-ZZ21 2:11.51

Hilker, Lucy R 14 Robinson, Caroline E 16

Fyfe, Rachel 16 Schack, Hayle 14

32.57 33.12 32.0733.75

BUEHS22 2:14.46

Mackay, Jenna Keenan, Allison

Fabrizio, Julianna Scharnikow, Kristen

33.45 32.12 33.1035.79

ASV23 2:15.42

Jacobs, Emily Rigo, Heather

Allen, Kristen Storti, Amy

33.95 34.84 32.3734.26

COFA24 x2:18.93

Jensen, Gracie Watson, Leah

Crapser, Marah Murtha, Abigail

34.33 33.46 33.1238.02

CHHS--- X1:54.50

Hanson, Mia 16 Squires, Lauren 14

Kudva, Neha 13 McCawley, Lindsay 13

29.24 30.15 27.6927.42

CSHEN--- X2:02.64

Cerny, Mackenzie Johnson, Anna

Peters, Erin Van Der Veer, Sarah

29.69 31.43 30.8230.70

CIHSGV-NI--- X2:04.63

Hong, Popo 16 Williamson, Abigail 14

Reid, Molly 15 Zentner, Zoey 14

29.82 31.65 31.6831.48

CHILT--- X2:09.21

Donatella, Jennifer Roth, Melissa

Sommer, Nicole Conolly, Keara

30.87 35.25 33.0530.04

DSHEN--- X2:14.98

Cacchione, Maia Wilson, Hannah

Duffy, Abby Zachgo, Ashley

32.73 33.11 34.8034.34

CNHS-AD--- X2:16.69

Blenis, Emma 15 Maholchic, Aria 14

Potter, Jazmine 14 Shattuck, Haley 14

33.27 35.27 1:08.15

DHILT--- X2:20.85

Vazquez, Elizabeth Antonini, Isabella

Flannery, Julianna Leslie, Jordyn

33.13 34.82 39.3933.51

DHHS--- X2:24.05

Parker, Madeline 14 Caswell, Cailyn 13

Novick, Abigail 14 Keach, Lexi 15

33.85 37.98 28.3143.91

EHILT--- X2:24.89

Demers, Kennedy Valenti, Katherine

Williams, Alyssa Amico, Alexandra

38.38 39.46 31.5135.54
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EHHS--- X2:30.87

Kuebel, Cam 16 Taylor, Amanda 16

Fesetch, Nicole 13 Cole, Arianna 14

44.56 36.29 33.8136.21

CCVHS-NI--- X2:35.45

Moore, MacKenzie Craig, Aubrey

Hamilton, Abigail Trick, Sarah

41.65 31.41

CUEHS--- DQ

Bennett, Jessica Graver, Kallie

Reese, Tatyana Hart, Sophie

35.81 37.17 34.2635.85

DOFA--- DQ

Allen, Ashleigh Hogg, Mariah

Roberts, Ally Thompson, Adriana

42.54 1:22.17 40.11

BGREC-NI--- DQ

Bloom, Justine Mellors, Liz

Newberry, Katlyn Vary, Kayla

31.22 34.78 30.1533.61

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IHSGV-NI 14Ablard, Delia1 1:02.64

30.59 32.05

HILTBatz, Kathryn2 1:02.70

30.34 32.36

CVHS-NI 15Potenziano, Taylor3 1:03.08

30.92 32.16

SHENSilaika, Vicky4 1:06.22

32.21 34.01

SHENHan, Alice5 1:06.54

32.76 33.78

WGVG-NI 14Cervoni, Peighton Cervoni6 1:06.59

31.69 34.90

HILTMcDowell, Grace7 1:06.62

32.82 33.80

CVHS-NI 15Giurastante, Marlaina8 1:07.00

33.05 33.95

HHS 13TenEyck, Kennidi9 1:07.54

32.78 34.76

SHENKowalczyk, Riley10 1:07.71

32.59 35.12

HAWKS-ZZ 16McNutt, Megan E11 1:07.92

32.89 35.03

SHENKoeferl, Alex12 1:08.20

33.54 34.66

SHENSilaika, Bella13 1:08.72

34.03 34.69

IHSGV-NI 16Lindberg, Gwendolyn14 1:08.95

33.11 35.84

HHS 14Telech, Marissa15 1:09.30

34.04 35.26

IHSGV-NI 14Moravek, Lexi16 1:09.32

33.49 35.83

HHS 14Ott, Hannah17 1:09.93

34.16 35.77

HILTHill, Alexis18 1:10.48

HAWKS-ZZ 15McKane, Katherine V19 1:11.02

34.12 36.90

HILTDoughty, Emma20 1:11.77

34.39 37.38

OFAScott, Jennifer21 1:11.81

34.58 37.23

UEHSHettinger, Taylor22 1:12.07

34.57 37.50

HAWKS-ZZ 15Roberts, Madison P23 1:12.28

GREC-NIHurley, Alyssa24 1:13.56

34.65 38.91

CVHS-NIBeers, McKenna25 1:14.08

35.62 38.46

NHS-AD 15Stroh, Melissa26 1:14.52

36.36 38.16

SHENGundermann, Paige27 1:14.89

36.53 38.36

NHS-AD 15Llewellyn, Lauren28 1:15.05

35.34 39.71

HAWKS-ZZ 15Brand, Olivia29 1:15.44

36.93 38.51

NHS-AD 13Blaisure, Kaitlyn30 1:17.05

37.36 39.69

CVHS-NIKing, Brenna31 1:17.52

37.32 40.20

IHSGV-NI 15Reid, Molly32 1:17.72

38.86 38.86

UEHSMiller, Keara33 1:17.73

38.27 39.46

HAWKS-ZZ 14Roberts, Taylor J34 1:18.07

37.76 40.31

UEHSSenger, Marissa35 1:18.47

37.40 41.07

GREC-NIVanDermeer, Emily36 1:18.66

34.87 43.79

NDG 17Czank, Claire37 1:19.10

39.38 39.72

UEHSRichardson, Emmy38 1:19.76

38.24 41.52

HAWKS-ZZ 14Caufield, Kiely39 1:20.94

38.87 42.07

HILTDeRooy, Alana40 1:21.39

GREC-NIBurns, Hannah41 1:21.68

39.53 42.15

HHS 17Leonard, Hannah42 1:21.82

40.02 41.80

SVBarrett, Alyssa43 1:23.13

40.31 42.82

HHS 15Keach, Lexi44 1:24.49

41.60 42.89

HHS 13Ott, Gabby45 1:24.81

41.45 43.36

OFAShoen, Megan46 1:26.06

41.94 44.12

WGVG-NI 15Wickham, Annika Wickham (47 1:26.21

41.79 44.42

HAWKS-ZZ 15Thomas, Lauren48 1:27.72

41.20 46.52

HILTDemers, Kennedy49 1:28.31

42.85 45.46

CVHS-NIFetterman, Logan50 1:30.45

44.12 46.33

UEHSBush, Rozlyn*51 1:32.16

44.62 47.54

HILTHyatt, Kyra*51 1:32.16

GREC-NINewberry, Katlyn53 1:32.44

45.65 46.79

HILTAntonini, Isabella54 1:32.78

44.55 48.23

HHS 13Caswell, Cailyn55 1:33.51

45.78 47.73

OFANelson, Aryn56 1:34.45

46.42 48.03

HAWKS-ZZ 17Hurley, Jillian57 1:35.60

45.69 49.91

CVHS-NIRice, Elizabeth58 1:35.66

44.90 50.76

HHS 14Cole, Arianna59 1:36.76

48.53 48.23

NHS-AD 14Maholchic, Aria60 1:36.77

47.82 48.95

HILTVandenberg, Audrey61 1:39.30

48.58 50.72

HHS 14Parker, Madeline62 1:39.59

49.19 50.40

NDG 15Macapinlac, Pauline63 1:50.55

HILTValenti, Katherine64 1:52.51

NHS-AD 16Renwick, Miranda65 2:10.20

1:01.70 1:08.50

HILTAmico, Alexandra--- DQ

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NDG 15Craig, Catherine K1 1:09.64

33.05 36.59

NHS-AD 15Blaisure, Maya2 1:10.00

33.49 36.51

SHENSalmon, Jessica3 1:11.24

33.80 37.44

CVHS-NI 12Rice, Lindsey A4 1:11.46

32.90 38.56

HHS 13McCawley, Lindsay5 1:14.14

35.35 38.79

OFAPierce, Summer6 1:14.47

34.67 39.80

HHS 15Keister, Elise7 1:14.60

35.02 39.58

SHENWaryncia, Shannon S8 1:15.09

35.89 39.20

UEHSDarling, Alena9 1:15.22

35.83 39.39



Ithaca High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 9:17 PM  9/24/2016  Page 8

2016 Owego Invitational - 9/24/2016

Results - Timed Finals
(#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

CVHS-NI 16Grunder, Hannah A10 1:15.26

36.37 38.89

SHENSposili, Lauren11 1:15.33

35.35 39.98

SHENGordon, Jessica12 1:15.47

36.07 39.40

OFASmith, Elizabeth13 1:17.38

36.10 41.28

SHENGutelius, Helen14 1:18.03

36.67 41.36

IHSGV-NI 17Oshoe, Tenzin Seldoen15 1:18.47

37.36 41.11

WGVG-NI 14Swinnerton, Sarah Swinnerton16 1:19.94

37.53 42.41

IHSGV-NI 13Machidon, Ana17 1:20.10

37.30 42.80

CVHS-NI 13Potenziano, Kendra18 1:20.65

39.52 41.13

IHSGV-NI 16Hong, Popo19 1:21.37

38.59 42.78

HAWKS-ZZ 14Ferrie, Elora M20 1:21.44

38.51 42.93

HHS 13Kudva, Neha21 1:21.75

38.55 43.20

OFAPayne, Kailee22 1:21.91

39.02 42.89

HHS 14Scofield, Lacey23 1:22.27

38.52 43.75

SHENWaryncia, Kelly24 1:23.19

39.45 43.74

GREC-NIMellors, Liz25 1:23.30

39.23 44.07

OFAVaughn, Abrianna26 1:24.10

39.61 44.49

IHSGV-NI 13Hwang, Irene27 1:25.25

40.72 44.53

HAWKS-ZZ 16Boris, Shiloh Y28 1:26.86

40.72 46.14

NHS-AD 15Wenzel, Ashton29 1:26.90

40.55 46.35

IHSGV-NI 14Zentner, Zoey30 1:26.99

40.16 46.83

IHSGV-NI 15Chen, Valerie31 1:27.65

40.87 46.78

NHS-AD 14Revoir, Riley32 1:27.70

40.77 46.93

SVHolberg, Brooke33 1:28.16

42.45 45.71

GREC-NIGentile, Hannah34 1:29.32

42.95 46.37

UEHSMusa, Ally35 1:29.71

44.41 45.30

IHSGV-NI 14Parmenter, Claire36 1:29.85

41.80 48.05

OFAMurtha, Abigail37 1:30.15

42.65 47.50

HAWKS-ZZ 14Hilker, Lucy R38 1:30.20

42.49 47.71

IHSGV-NI 15Chatrchyan, Elena39 1:30.35

42.24 48.11

SHENCaher, Norah40 1:31.33

41.83 49.50

HAWKS-ZZ 14Schack, Hayle41 1:32.16

43.96 48.20

HILTVazquez, Elizabeth42 1:33.42

43.75 49.67

UEHSKeenan, Allison43 1:35.58

44.91 50.67

HHS 16Taylor, Amanda44 1:37.05

43.42 53.63

SVJacobs, Emily45 1:38.44

48.19 50.25

UEHSBennett, Jessica46 1:38.81

46.57 52.24

HILTRoth, Melissa47 1:39.18

45.49 53.69

SHENCacchione, Maia48 1:39.30

46.88 52.42

UEHSReese, Tatyana49 1:44.29

49.02 55.27

HAWKS-ZZ 16Kowalski, Kaitlyn50 1:45.22

49.52 55.70

UEHSSmith, Emma51 1:51.30

54.92 56.38

WGVG-NI 17Gardner, Ruthe Gardner52 1:54.20

52.01 1:02.19

NDG 13Welliver, Alex--- DQ

40.71 48.88

SVAllen, Kristen--- DQ

55.16 1:04.17

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIHSGV-NI1 3:40.94

Moravek, Micaela 17 Stratton, Indie 16

Ablard, Delia 14 Browning, Annika 17

27.19 56.90 54.9726.43

26.39 56.04 25.21 53.03

ACVHS-NI2 3:44.17

Lettera, Paige A 15 Giurastante, Marlaina 15

Potenziano, Taylor 15 Schultz, Kathleen 16

26.65 55.16 57.1027.13

27.17 56.81 26.42 55.10

AOFA3 3:55.80

Pierce, Summer French, Emma

Stephenson, Emma Shoen, Katie

28.34 58.49 59.4928.03

28.41 1:01.15 27.49 56.67

AHHS4 3:56.71

Wallisky, Rachel 17 Marshall, Katie 17

Ott, Hannah 14 Rogan, Maddy 14

28.60 59.35 1:01.4129.32

28.20 59.64 26.65 56.31

BSHEN5 3:58.82

Koeferl, Alex Han, Alice

Kowalczyk, Riley Silaika, Vicky

29.11 1:00.14 59.8928.75

28.35 1:00.07 27.28 58.72

ASHEN6 3:59.26

Ostrander, Lauren Killane, Shauna

Sheffer, Natasha Reynolds, Meghan

28.99 1:01.10 1:00.0628.14

27.39 57.97 28.14 1:00.13

BIHSGV-NI7 4:01.36

Reid, Kristen 17 Moravek, Lexi 14

Wang, Lucy 16 Lindberg, Gwendolyn 16

28.72 58.87 1:00.1828.42

28.24 1:01.00 29.11 1:01.31

AWGVG-NI8 4:08.78

Cervoni, Peighton Cervoni 14Carnes, Liza Carnes 16

Willbur, Amanda Willbur 13 Kilcoyne, Jill Kilcoyne 15

29.82 1:01.20 1:00.8329.41

29.66 1:03.28 30.32 1:03.47

BOFA9 4:10.97

Foster, Amanda Scott, Jennifer

Vaughn, Abrianna McKee, Kristen

29.72 1:01.56 1:02.2528.92

31.35 1:06.61 28.74 1:00.55

AHAWKS-ZZ10 4:12.97

McKane, Katherine V 15 Boris, Shiloh Y 16

McNutt, Megan E 16 Ferrie, Elora M 14

30.43 1:02.90 1:06.3631.46

29.66 1:01.59 29.92 1:02.12

AHILT11 4:13.78

Hill, Alexis DeClerck, Emily

Doughty, Emma Knittel, Rachel

30.78 1:04.83 1:04.4930.42

29.35 1:02.24 28.81 1:02.22

BHHS12 4:13.86

Kudva, Neha 13 McCawley, Lindsay 13

Scofield, Lacey 14 Hanson, Mia 16

29.98 1:01.53 1:04.2730.62

31.48 1:05.35 29.61 1:02.71

AUEHS13 4:18.47

Petta, Madison Hettinger, Taylor

Stokes, Kahlan Darling, Alena

32.01 1:07.13 1:03.3530.52

29.70 1:03.21 30.42 1:04.78

BCVHS-NI14 4:29.34

Beers, McKenna King, Brenna

Rice, Lauren M 17 Miller, McKenna

32.52 1:08.58 1:12.8734.58

30.70 1:04.85 30.04 1:03.04

BGREC-NI15 4:30.64

30.88 1:03.61 1:07.3731.51

33.69 1:11.24 31.76 1:08.42

BHILT16 4:33.07

Yunger, Brittni DeRooy, Alana

Roth, Haylee Thurston, Venessa

31.92 1:06.03 1:11.44

30.68 1:03.82
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BWGVG-NI17 4:33.94

Fazzary, Isabella Fazzary 15 Kilcoyne, Madi Kilcoyne 13

Gardner, Sara Gradner 17 Gibson, Allie Gibson 14

32.95 1:09.03 1:13.6734.12

30.29 1:05.46 30.66 1:05.78

BSV18 4:39.27

Barrett, Alyssa Allen, Kristen

Deeter, Alex Wheeler, Shannon

33.79 1:12.06 1:20.9438.58

30.00 1:02.74 29.69 1:03.53

ASV19 4:51.65

Storti, Amy Jacobs, Emily

Rigo, Heather Holberg, Brooke

33.94 1:11.30 1:18.1235.93

35.71 1:18.25 30.93 1:03.98

COFA20 x4:53.88

Bergmann, Jenna Payne, Kailee

Nelson, Aryn Stephens, Kaitlyn

35.39 1:13.06 1:04.9531.00

37.39 1:18.68 35.33 1:17.19

BNDG21 4:59.41

Johnston, Evynn 14 Gilette, Kenzie 13

Czank, Claire 17 Craig, Catherine K 15

39.73 1:22.70 1:17.5936.29

37.25 1:20.92 27.77 58.20

BHAWKS-ZZ22 5:07.73

Thomas, Lauren 15 Wilkens, Carter

Brand, Olivia 15 Robinson, Caroline E 16

39.09 1:24.70 1:19.2637.26

32.65 1:08.87 34.91 1:14.90

DOFA23 x5:51.11

Shoen, Megan Roberts, Ally

Pierce, Taylor Thompson, Adriana

39.23 1:23.60 1:43.7845.88

32.93 1:10.16 43.81 1:33.57

CSHEN--- X4:07.87

Waryncia, Kelly Waryncia, Shannon S

Sposili, Lauren Salmon, Jessica

31.82 1:06.63 59.6327.92

29.09 1:00.99 28.61 1:00.62

DSHEN--- X4:21.53

Earley, Lauren Gundermann, Paige

O'Loughlin, Natalie Van Der Veer, Sarah

31.80 1:05.93 1:06.5931.31

30.85 1:04.29 30.70 1:04.72

CIHSGV-NI--- X4:24.42

Rubin, Isabel 15 Machidon, Ana 13

Nishii-Kim, Elise 11 Hwang, Irene 13

31.35 1:04.26 1:04.4230.70

32.55 1:08.04 32.34 1:07.70

CHHS--- X4:40.04

Squires, Lauren 14 Leonard, Hannah 17

Keach, Lexi 15 Frisk, Michaela 14

32.02 1:07.15 1:11.4333.87

35.40 1:14.42 31.93 1:07.04

CHILT--- X5:04.12

Hyatt, Kyra Demers, Kennedy

Conolly, Keara Flannery, Julianna

38.49 1:22.10 35.7618.42

1:48.91 36.54 1:17.35

DIHSGV-NI--- X5:09.52

Chen, Valerie 15 Habicht, Cady 15

Parmenter, Claire 14 Chatrchyan, Elena 15

34.77 1:12.56 16.83

38.08 1:21.51

DHHS--- X5:22.77

Cole, Arianna 14 Parker, Madeline 14

Caswell, Cailyn 13 Ott, Gabby 13

36.86 1:17.24 1:27.8737.75

32.93 1:17.63 37.80 1:20.03

DHILT--- X5:47.92

Antonini, Isabella Williams, Alyssa

Vandenberg, Audrey Valenti, Katherine

40.27 1:37.38 1:14.4831.02

44.56 2:09.74 46.32

EHHS--- X5:56.46

Kuebel, Cam 16 Fesetch, Nicole 13

Novick, Abigail 14 Taylor, Amanda 16

45.18 1:35.77 1:26.9240.84

41.01 1:30.97 1:22.80

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Ithaca High School Girls 401

2. Shenendehowa Girls Varsity 393

3. Chenango Valley Girls Varsity 309

3. Horseheads Lady Raiders 309

5. Owego Free Academy 193

6. Hilton High School 191

7. Greece Storm 142

8. Notre Dame Girls 95

9. WatkinsGlenVarsityGirlsSwimmin 75

10. Corning Painted Post Hawks 71

11. Union Endicott Girls Varsity 70

11. Norwich Girls Varsity Swimming 70

13. Susquehanna Valley 6


